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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Local Weather Conditions "
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Sinusitis
40.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Grand Opera
411. 0 Comedy Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools ,
2.1 Sound Track: Melodies
from British Films
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Story of Anaesthetics,talk by Dorothy Freed
8.15 Songs by Nelson Eddy
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Nights in the Gardens of Spain

de. Falla. Cordoba (Nocturne)
Albeniz-O’Connell

Le Tombeau de Couperin
Ravel

4.30 Children’s Session
445 "Halliday and Son"
6. 0 The Jumpin’ Jacks
5.15 Strict Tempo6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local’ Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert: D.
Tannock
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
What’s All This About Form:
Symphonic Poem

8.15 The NeW York Philhar-
monic Orchestra conducted by
Toscanini
Symphony No. 7 in ABeethoven
zoe Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News9.30 Mozart ConcertosEdwin Fischer (piano) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in € Minor10.0 "On the Way," the radio
adaptation of a play by Anton
Chekhov
(BBC Production)

10.24 Radio’s Variety Stage11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

BVO BARES1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m. Light Music6. 0 Scottish Session
6415 "Hills of: Home"
6.30 Bandstand7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Music for All
| Arturo Toscanini and the BBC
| Syaypnony OrchestreThe Silken Ladder Overture

Rossini
10 7 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)Who is Sylvia Schubert
10.10 Arthur Rubinstein
(plano)
Impromptu No, 8 in @ Fiat,
Op. 51Nocturne in B, Op. 82, No. 1

Chopin
10.149 Joan Hammond (soprano)
O My Beloved Daddy (‘Gian-ni Schicchi’’)
Love and Music (‘*Tosca’’)

Puccini
10.26 Leopold Stokowskt andthe Philadelphia Orchestra
Valse Triste Sibelius
10.30 Close down

| "IN7 22 INVERCARGILL
|

680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEW
|

Breakfast session ;

98.4 "A Date with Janie"
(new feature)

|

9.16 Tempo di Valse i

9.31 A.C.E, Talk: Danger! Dirt
9.45 The Ballads of Wilfred
Sanderson
10. @ Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O© Musical Miniatures
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadoast to Schools2.0 "The Moon and Sixpence"
(new feature)
2.16 Classical Hour: Lalo
Symphonie Espagnole for Vio-lin and Orchestra
Excerpts from "Namouna"

38. 0 Songtime: Bentamino Gigli
(tenor)
3.15 Rhumba Rhythms and Tan-
go Tunes :

3.30 Hospital session
4. 0 Hill Billy session
4.15 Glen Miller and his Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5. 0 Hits from the Shows6.0 "Crowns--of England," a
story of Charles II. and Oliver
Cromwell (new feature)
6.30 LONDON NEWS ‘
7.0 After Dinner Music

|7.16 "The Voyage Out," by Dr.
A, H.. MeLintock (Otago Cen-tennial Talks Series)

7.30 "Musical Comedy Theatre:

8.0
Monsieur Beaucaire"
THE NATIONAL ORCHES-

TRA; conducted by Andersen
Tyrer with ISOBEL BAILLIE
(soprano)
Overture: ‘Carnival Romain"Berlioz
Trumpet VoluntaryPurcell-Wood
Samnenna‘ verdure Clad (crea.n’’) HaydninteSpring Grieg
Wife of Bath (Canterbury
Pilgrims) Dyson
Orchestra:ar No. 85 in D (‘"‘Haff-Mozart
tivenvare "Barber of Seville"Rossini
Soprano:jt Thou Troubled (Rode-nd
O Had* Jubal’s Lyre (iosmne)
Orchestra
Invitation to the Dance

Weber-Weingartner
In the Antrim Hills Harty
Malaguena (‘‘Boabdil’’)Mozkowski
(From the, Civic Theatre)
10.10 (approx "Down MelodyLane’ with the Alan Siddall:
Trio, featuring Jack Thompson
(piano)
10.30 Close down

[a2 cuea
6.0 pm. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
8.0 Studio Hour
9.0 Especially For You
10. O Swing Session
11, 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office, Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Thursday. April 15Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |

7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wee to
6. 0 am. Bright Breakfast Music
8.45 Auckiand District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)'11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Programme: Fam-
ous British Dance Bands
12.30 p.m. Musical Potpourri
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 41ZB Happiness Ciub2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session(Jane)
3. 0 Jeannette MacDonald
3.15 Virtuoso, for To-day:Gregor Piatigorsky (‘cellist)3.30 Novelty and Nonsense
3.45 Robert Renard Dance Or-chestra
. 0 From Shore to Shaw
4.30 Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang (first episode)15 Wild Life: Hundred Legs
30 Spotlight on Golf
OQ =Twenty-One and Out
.30 Daddy and Paddy45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Trojan Horse, by Kimball
Melllroy
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Miracle of Shauness Mahoney
8.30 Scarlet Harvest (last epi-
sode) :

8.45 The Dark Horse
9. 0 Hatter’s Castlo
9.15 Variety in Recent Music
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)41.0 These You Have Loved41.15 Dance Musio and Variety
Until Midnight
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.0 For Hill-Billy Fans8.0 Adapted from the Classics
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Spanish Songs
a Three Dances from Henry
10. 0
:
My Husband’s Love10.15 Life’s Lighter Side

10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne) ;

42. 0 Bright Musical Fare
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Stars of the Metropolitan
3.30 Serenades in Sepia
4. 0 Melody Mixture
4.30 Light Airs
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Eddie
Rickenbacker6.15 Wild Life: Sharks, Por-
poises, and Dolphins
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The

_ No-Hoper, starring Kevin Bren-

8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Hatter’s Castie
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Flyin
10.145 For You Madame
10.30 Light Concert
41. 0 Showtime Memories
41.30 Kings of: the Clarinet:Artie Shaw :

12. 0 Close down

SZB aie nem
. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
» 0 On the Sunny Side
i @ Breakfast Club
. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Four Indian Love Lyrics byWoodford Finden
10. 0 My Hushand’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s session12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
Famous Songs and Ballads
Home Service (Molly)Choral Favourites
Famous Light Orchestras
Stars of Vaudeville
Roving CommissionChildren’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The One
Man Air Force
6.15 Wild Life: Your Quiz6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Henry, by Phyllis Bottome
6.45 Hot Off the Press7. 0 | Mysical Comedy Theatre:Hit the Deck
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Reformation of. Nicky Harsted,
starring Joan Lord and John
Cazabon
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Tricks !
9. O * Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Rosemary for Remem-brance
410. 0 Star8 of Carnegie Hall10.30 Personality Spotlight11. 0 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Ro-mance
11.30 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
12. 0 Close down

Cano

PPECeNNRoSacso

4ZB 1310can m,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Jeannette MacDonald andNelson Eddy10.0 My Love
10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Imperial Lover1045 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter session

|12. 0° Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m, Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Aimea)3. Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra
3.30 Paréurites In Song: Sam
Carson and Essie Ackland
Song, Humour, and Melody

4.30 Light Operatic Favourites
4.45 Children’s session5. 0 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: TheGerman Aces
6.15 Wild Life: Cats and Cats
6.30 Places and People: TourIng the South Island
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:Flower
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 $%'|This Was Otago, by Dr.McLintock
. Oo Lux Radio Theatre: The
Legend of Bonny Loch Ness
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Nemesis Incorporated (first
broadcast)
9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Mal-colm McEachern (bass)
9.30 George Boulanger and his

2 Wit10 With Rod and Gun
10.1 Voices in Harmony10,30 The Todds
10.45 On the Sweeter Sideas At Close of DayClose down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9, 0 Good Morning Request
Session :

3.31 Ballads We Love
9.45 Home Decorating Talk9.50 Decca Salon Orchestra
10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat,
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild Life: Blackbird
Takes a Trick
6.30 After Dinner Musio7.0 Empress of Destiny7.15 The Scarab Ring
7.30 Gettit Quiz (lan Watkins)
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Retri-
bution, starring Lyndall Bar-
bour
8.30 Music Parade
9. 0 | Hatter’s Castle
9.15 \Melodious Memories
9.32 Edmundo Ros and his
Rhumba Band
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

‘Crosbie Morrison will be on
the air from the Commercial
Stations at 6.15 this evening in
another of his interesting talkson "Wild Life."

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Another fascinating story of
the early pioneers of Otago will
be presented by Dr. McLintock
from 4ZB at 7.45 p.m. in "This
was Otago."

Eo a Bo

Lux Radio Theatre will fea-
ture some of Australia’s leading
radio stars in the _ half-hour
plays to be presented at eight |
o’clock to-night from the Com-

|mercial Stations,
|* * bg

A new feature, for the younger
listeners commences from 1ZB
this evening at six o’clock. It is
a story of adventure in Austra-lia in "The Search for the
Golden Boomerang," a good luck
charm sought by the Native
tribes. ;

DeReszke
abe do Ich battes


